
RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 57 Ricardo Oliveira JOBRA-ASSOCIAÇÃO JOVENS DA BRANCA 01:36:22 04:35

2 20 Rodrigo Santos DURA-F1 RACETEAM 01:38:02 +01:40 04:40

3 18 Hugo Silva DURA-F1 RACETEAM 01:40:17 +03:55 04:47

4 19 José Pinheiro DURA-F1 RACETEAM 01:40:57 +04:35 04:48

5 22 José Cruz DURA-F1 RACETEAM 01:48:38 +12:16 05:10

6 67 João Dias Talentos Objetivos 01:49:25 +13:03 05:13

7 27 Vitor Sencadas HutRunners Aveiro 01:50:35 +14:13 05:16

8 21 António Gomes DURA-F1 RACETEAM 01:51:23 +15:01 05:18

9 37 Luis paulo lemos silva Individual 01:54:42 +18:20 05:28

10 64 Cajó Domingues Saca Trilhos Anadia 01:55:28 +19:06 05:30

11 63 Rui Martins Run & Fun 01:55:52 +19:30 05:31

12 39 Ricardo Silva Individual 01:56:59 +20:37 05:34

13 51 Telmo Rui Aguiar leite Individual 01:58:23 +22:01 05:38

14 48 Luís Pereira Individual 01:58:26 +22:04 05:38

15 59 Ernesto Alves Juventude Cortegacense 01:58:38 +22:16 05:39

16 54 Suse Siçlvca JOBRA-ASSOCIAÇÃO JOVENS DA BRANCA 01:58:39 +22:17 05:39

17 34 JOÃO PEDRO DA SILVA TAVARES Individual 01:59:42 +23:20 05:42

18 12 AMERICO JOSÉ JESUS MARTINS CATR - CORREIO ALBERGARIA 02:00:48 +24:26 05:45

19 55 Marcelo Fonseca JOBRA-ASSOCIAÇÃO JOVENS DA BRANCA 02:01:21 +24:59 05:47

20 77 Ricardo Jorge Individual 02:04:00 +27:38 05:54

21 24 Maria de Fátima de Sousa Ferreira 
Tavares Grupo Juvenil Pinheiro da Bemposta 02:05:09 +28:47 05:58

22 31 André Oliveira Individual 02:05:13 +28:51 05:58

23 25 Jorge Manuel Santiago Tavares Grupo Juvenil Pinheiro da Bemposta 02:07:06 +30:44 06:03

24 36 LUIS CARLOS PEREIRA 
CARVALHO Individual 02:07:38 +31:16 06:05

25 2 Joaquim pereira pinho Amigos do Trail OAZ 02:08:29 +32:07 06:07

26 61 EDUARDO SOARES OS FIGUEIREDOS 02:08:31 +32:09 06:07

27 43 Luís Madaíl Individual 02:08:41 +32:19 06:08

28 23 Gaspar Araujo GRC TELHADELA 02:09:50 +33:28 06:11

29 13 CARLOS AMILCAR DOMINGUES 
SANTOS SILVA CATR - CORREIO ALBERGARIA 02:10:31 +34:09 06:13

30 30 André Oliveira Individual 02:11:05 +34:43 06:15

31 56 Arlete Santos JOBRA-ASSOCIAÇÃO JOVENS DA BRANCA 02:11:44 +35:22 06:16

32 28 Artur Jorge Paiva HutRunners Aveiro 02:12:48 +36:26 06:19

33 60 Nelson Marques Nelson Marques 02:14:03 +37:41 06:23

34 35 Jorge Marques Individual 02:14:22 +38:00 06:24

35 29 cristina oliveira Individual 02:15:39 +39:17 06:28

36 46 Narciso Pinho Individual 02:16:41 +40:19 06:31

37 41 Jorge Miguel de Bastos Loureiro Individual 02:16:41 +40:19 06:31

38 14 Carlos Negrão CATR - CORREIO ALBERGARIA 02:17:07 +40:45 06:32

39 42 Luis Almeida Individual 02:17:35 +41:13 06:33

40 49 Paulo Ferreira Individual 02:17:56 +41:34 06:34

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 17ºC 89%08:45

End 17ºC 89%13:04

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 01-jun.-2025 13:04

TRAIL LONGO - STAGE 1

Trail Rota dos Moinhos
Albergaria-a-Velha

01-junho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT

21 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

41 32 João Clemente Individual 02:18:59 +42:37 06:37

42 10 LUÍS DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES 
TAVARES CATR - CORREIO ALBERGARIA 02:19:56 +43:34 06:40

43 16 Daniela Ferreira CDC Macieira de Cambra 02:21:26 +45:04 06:44

44 44 Luís Pessoa Individual 02:21:28 +45:06 06:44

45 17 Álvaro Barbosa CENAP - Centro Atlético Póvoa Pacense 02:22:24 +46:02 06:47

46 3 Sãozita Ferreira AZ Trail 02:23:36 +47:14 06:50

47 62 SMónica Fernandes Run & Fun 02:25:40 +49:18 06:56

48 79 José Clemente Individual 02:25:44 +49:22 06:56

49 6 NELSON RICARDO MATOS 
FONSECA CATR - CORREIO ALBERGARIA 02:29:27 +53:05 07:07

50 11 TELMO DA SILVA MARTINS CATR - CORREIO ALBERGARIA 02:31:29 +55:07 07:13

51 45 Marco Tavares Individual 02:40:05 +01:03:43 07:37

52 50 Paulo Sousa Individual 02:41:09 +01:04:47 07:40

53 9 Bruno Moreira CATR - CORREIO ALBERGARIA 02:41:56 +01:05:34 07:43

54 78 Márcio Nogueira Individual 02:44:10 +01:07:48 07:49

55 52 Esmeralda Soares JOBRA-ASSOCIAÇÃO JOVENS DA BRANCA 02:51:33 +01:15:11 08:10

56 53 Liliana Pereira JOBRA-ASSOCIAÇÃO JOVENS DA BRANCA 02:51:33 +01:15:11 08:10

57 33 JOÃO FERREIRA Individual 02:57:07 +01:20:45 08:26

58 8 MARIA DO SAMEIRO FERREIRA 
MAGNO CATR - CORREIO ALBERGARIA 02:57:15 +01:20:53 08:26

59 15 PAULO MANUEL MARQUES 
ROCHA CATR - CORREIO ALBERGARIA 02:58:21 +01:21:59 08:30

60 5 GABRIEL RESENDE FERREIRA CATR - CORREIO ALBERGARIA 02:59:03 +01:22:41 08:32

61 26 Bruno Silveira HutRunners Aveiro 02:59:34 +01:23:12 08:33

62 68 Carla Sofia Simões Lemos Uma Questão de Atitude 03:07:24 +01:31:02 08:55

63 69 Manuel Carlos Costa Martins Uma Questão de Atitude 03:07:24 +01:31:02 08:55

64 65 Sofia Vicente SophieVSEscleroseMúltipla 04:13:01 +02:36:39 12:03

65 66 Bruno Pinto SophieVSEscleroseMúltipla 04:13:02 +02:36:40 12:03

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 01-jun.-2025 13:04

TRAIL LONGO - STAGE 1

Trail Rota dos Moinhos
Albergaria-a-Velha

01-junho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT

21 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING
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Start 17ºC 89%08:45

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 17ºC 89%13:04

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Feminino

1 54 Suse Siçlvca JOBRA-ASSOCIAÇÃO JOVENS 
DA BRANCA

Senior Feminino 01:58:39 05:39

2 29 cristina oliveira Individual Senior Feminino 02:15:39 +17:00 06:28

3 52 Esmeralda Soares JOBRA-ASSOCIAÇÃO JOVENS 
DA BRANCA

Senior Feminino 02:51:33 +52:54 08:10

4 53 Liliana Pereira JOBRA-ASSOCIAÇÃO JOVENS 
DA BRANCA

Senior Feminino 02:51:33 +52:54 08:10

5 65 Sofia Vicente SophieVSEscleroseMúltipla Senior Feminino 04:13:01 +02:14:22 12:03

Senior Masculino
1 20 Rodrigo Santos DURA-F1 RACETEAM Senior Masculino 01:38:02 04:40

2 18 Hugo Silva DURA-F1 RACETEAM Senior Masculino 01:40:17 +02:15 04:47

3 19 José Pinheiro DURA-F1 RACETEAM Senior Masculino 01:40:57 +02:54 04:48

4 67 João Dias Talentos Objetivos Senior Masculino 01:49:25 +11:23 05:13

5 37 Luis paulo lemos silva Individual Senior Masculino 01:54:42 +16:40 05:28

6 64 Cajó Domingues Saca Trilhos Anadia Senior Masculino 01:55:28 +17:26 05:30

7 39 Ricardo Silva Individual Senior Masculino 01:56:59 +18:56 05:34

8 34 JOÃO PEDRO DA SILVA TAVARES Individual Senior Masculino 01:59:42 +21:39 05:42

9 55 Marcelo Fonseca JOBRA-ASSOCIAÇÃO JOVENS 
DA BRANCA

Senior Masculino 02:01:21 +23:18 05:47

10 77 Ricardo Jorge Individual Senior Masculino 02:04:00 +25:58 05:54

11 31 André Oliveira Individual Senior Masculino 02:05:13 +27:10 05:58

12 36 LUIS CARLOS PEREIRA CARVALHO Individual Senior Masculino 02:07:38 +29:35 06:05

13 30 André Oliveira Individual Senior Masculino 02:11:05 +33:03 06:15

14 35 Jorge Marques Individual Senior Masculino 02:14:22 +36:20 06:24

15 32 João Clemente Individual Senior Masculino 02:18:59 +40:56 06:37

16 79 José Clemente Individual Senior Masculino 02:25:44 +47:42 06:56

17 6 NELSON RICARDO MATOS 
FONSECA CATR - CORREIO ALBERGARIA Senior Masculino 02:29:27 +51:24 07:07

18 78 Márcio Nogueira Individual Senior Masculino 02:44:10 +01:06:07 07:49

19 33 JOÃO FERREIRA Individual Senior Masculino 02:57:07 +01:19:05 08:26

20 5 GABRIEL RESENDE FERREIRA CATR - CORREIO ALBERGARIA Senior Masculino 02:59:03 +01:21:00 08:32

21 66 Bruno Pinto SophieVSEscleroseMúltipla Senior Masculino 04:13:02 +02:35:00 12:03

Veterana F40

1 24 Maria de Fátima de Sousa Ferreira 
Tavares

Grupo Juvenil Pinheiro da 
Bemposta

Veterana F40 02:05:09 05:58

2 56 Arlete Santos JOBRA-ASSOCIAÇÃO JOVENS 
DA BRANCA

Veterana F40 02:11:44 +06:35 06:16

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generate 01-jun.-2025 13:05

Trail Longo

Trail Rota dos Moinhos
Albergaria-a-Velha

01-junho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT

21 KM
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3 16 Daniela Ferreira CDC Macieira de Cambra Veterana F40 02:21:26 +16:16 06:44

4 62 SMónica Fernandes Run & Fun Veterana F40 02:25:40 +20:31 06:56

5 68 Carla Sofia Simões Lemos Uma Questão de Atitude Veterana F40 03:07:24 +01:02:14 08:55

Veterana F50
1 3 Sãozita Ferreira AZ Trail Veterana F50 02:23:36 06:50

2 8 MARIA DO SAMEIRO FERREIRA 
MAGNO CATR - CORREIO ALBERGARIA Veterana F50 02:57:15 +33:39 08:26

Veterano M40

1 57 Ricardo Oliveira JOBRA-ASSOCIAÇÃO JOVENS 
DA BRANCA

Veterano M40 01:36:22 04:35

2 27 Vitor Sencadas HutRunners Aveiro Veterano M40 01:50:35 +14:12 05:16

3 21 António Gomes DURA-F1 RACETEAM Veterano M40 01:51:23 +15:01 05:18

4 63 Rui Martins Run & Fun Veterano M40 01:55:52 +19:29 05:31

5 25 Jorge Manuel Santiago Tavares Grupo Juvenil Pinheiro da 
Bemposta

Veterano M40 02:07:06 +30:43 06:03

6 2 Joaquim pereira pinho Amigos do Trail OAZ Veterano M40 02:08:29 +32:07 06:07

7 43 Luís Madaíl Individual Veterano M40 02:08:41 +32:18 06:08

8 60 Nelson Marques Nelson Marques Veterano M40 02:14:03 +37:40 06:23

9 46 Narciso Pinho Individual Veterano M40 02:16:41 +40:18 06:31

10 41 Jorge Miguel de Bastos Loureiro Individual Veterano M40 02:16:41 +40:19 06:31

11 42 Luis Almeida Individual Veterano M40 02:17:35 +41:12 06:33

12 10 LUÍS DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES 
TAVARES CATR - CORREIO ALBERGARIA Veterano M40 02:19:56 +43:34 06:40

13 44 Luís Pessoa Individual Veterano M40 02:21:28 +45:05 06:44

14 17 Álvaro Barbosa CENAP - Centro Atlético Póvoa 
Pacense

Veterano M40 02:22:24 +46:01 06:47

15 11 TELMO DA SILVA MARTINS CATR - CORREIO ALBERGARIA Veterano M40 02:31:29 +55:07 07:13

16 45 Marco Tavares Individual Veterano M40 02:40:05 +01:03:43 07:37

17 9 Bruno Moreira CATR - CORREIO ALBERGARIA Veterano M40 02:41:56 +01:05:33 07:43

18 26 Bruno Silveira HutRunners Aveiro Veterano M40 02:59:34 +01:23:11 08:33

19 69 Manuel Carlos Costa Martins Uma Questão de Atitude Veterano M40 03:07:24 +01:31:01 08:55

Veterano M50
1 22 José Cruz DURA-F1 RACETEAM Veterano M50 01:48:38 05:10

2 51 Telmo Rui Aguiar leite Individual Veterano M50 01:58:23 +09:45 05:38

3 48 Luís Pereira Individual Veterano M50 01:58:26 +09:48 05:38

4 59 Ernesto Alves Juventude Cortegacense Veterano M50 01:58:38 +10:00 05:39

5 12 AMERICO JOSÉ JESUS MARTINS CATR - CORREIO ALBERGARIA Veterano M50 02:00:48 +12:10 05:45

6 61 EDUARDO SOARES OS FIGUEIREDOS Veterano M50 02:08:31 +19:52 06:07

7 23 Gaspar Araujo GRC TELHADELA Veterano M50 02:09:50 +21:12 06:11

8 13 CARLOS AMILCAR DOMINGUES 
SANTOS SILVA CATR - CORREIO ALBERGARIA Veterano M50 02:10:31 +21:52 06:13

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generate 01-jun.-2025 13:05

Trail Longo

Trail Rota dos Moinhos
Albergaria-a-Velha

01-junho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT

21 KM
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9 28 Artur Jorge Paiva HutRunners Aveiro Veterano M50 02:12:48 +24:10 06:19

10 14 Carlos Negrão CATR - CORREIO ALBERGARIA Veterano M50 02:17:07 +28:29 06:32

11 49 Paulo Ferreira Individual Veterano M50 02:17:56 +29:18 06:34

12 50 Paulo Sousa Individual Veterano M50 02:41:09 +52:31 07:40

13 15 PAULO MANUEL MARQUES ROCHA CATR - CORREIO ALBERGARIA Veterano M50 02:58:21 +01:09:43 08:30

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generate 01-jun.-2025 13:05

Trail Longo

Trail Rota dos Moinhos
Albergaria-a-Velha

01-junho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT

21 KM
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RANK TEAM DESCRIPTION POINTS

1 DURA-F1 RACETEAM 2 + 3 + 4 9

2 JOBRA-ASSOCIAÇÃO JOVENS DA BRANCA 1 + 16 + 19 36

3 CATR - CORREIO ALBERGARIA 18 + 29 + 38 85

4 HUTRUNNERS AVEIRO 7 + 32 + 61 100

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 01-jun.-2025 13:05

TEAM RESULTS - TRAIL LONGO

Trail Rota dos Moinhos
Albergaria-a-Velha

01-junho-2025

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION



RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 526 Ruben Almeida DCI/Trilhos Luso Bussaco 01:11:43 04:47

2 569 Manuel Monteiro Individual 01:12:22 +00:39 04:49

3 556 Carlos Dias Individual 01:15:47 +04:04 05:03

4 537 Bruno Silva Grupo Juvenil Pinheiro da Bemposta 01:17:25 +05:42 05:10

5 525 Marcia Martins DCI/Trilhos Luso Bussaco 01:20:49 +09:06 05:23

6 646 António Silva DCI/Trilhos Luso Bussaco 01:21:30 +09:47 05:26

7 524 Rui Oliveira Correr Fermelã ACADOF 01:24:43 +13:00 05:39

8 530 Filipe Fonseca DURA-F1 RACETEAM 01:27:31 +15:48 05:50

9 570 Miguel Vieira Individual 01:28:35 +16:52 05:54

10 615 Ricardo José Lopes Coelho Individual 01:28:48 +17:05 05:55

11 579 Vitor Cruz Individual 01:28:58 +17:15 05:56

12 508 RODRIGO ALEXANDRE PAIVA 
NUNES CATR - CORREIO ALBERGARIA 01:29:18 +17:35 05:57

13 647 EUGÉNIO ALVES VVTR VALONGO DO VOUGA TRAIL RUNNING 01:30:31 +18:48 06:02

14 644 Tiago Santos Trapaceiros 01:30:48 +19:05 06:03

15 547 Ines Amaral Individual 01:31:35 +19:52 06:06

16 561 Helder Marques Individual 01:32:46 +21:03 06:11

17 542 Jorge Branco HutRunners Aveiro 01:33:00 +21:17 06:12

18 527 Ivo Leandro pinto Gonçalves Desportivo Atletico de Recardães 01:33:03 +21:20 06:12

19 557 Carlos Eduardo Individual 01:33:20 +21:37 06:13

20 509 CARLA DANIELA SÁ ALMEIDA DE 
MELO SERENO CATR - CORREIO ALBERGARIA 01:33:23 +21:40 06:14

21 528 João Portugal DURA-F1 RACETEAM 01:34:03 +22:20 06:16

22 669 Pedro Oliveira Individual 01:34:09 +22:26 06:17

23 619 António Valdemar Alves da Silva Individual 01:34:36 +22:53 06:18

24 649 Diogo Oliveira WeGoRun 01:34:37 +22:54 06:18

25 630 Paulo S Individual 01:35:10 +23:27 06:21

26 506 Armando Pinho CAADC Trail 01:36:04 +24:21 06:24

27 534 RICARDO MENDES Gens SC Trail 01:36:22 +24:39 06:25

28 560 Francisco Manuel Teixeira Marques Individual 01:37:47 +26:04 06:31

29 609 Mário Pereira Individual 01:39:38 +27:55 06:39

30 577 Tiago Tainhas Individual 01:39:50 +28:07 06:39

31 640 Diogo Rufino Os marmotas 01:40:09 +28:26 06:41

32 520 ANTÓNIO PEDRO MOTA MELO 
SERENO CATR - CORREIO ALBERGARIA 01:41:41 +29:58 06:47

33 608 Manuel ventura da Silva Marques Individual 01:41:54 +30:11 06:48

34 617 Abilio Madail Individual 01:42:13 +30:30 06:49

35 558 David Oliveira Individual 01:42:23 +30:40 06:50

36 575 Tiago Henriques Individual 01:42:41 +30:58 06:51

37 574 Rodrigo Pereira Individual 01:42:42 +30:59 06:51

38 593 Luciana Fidalgo Individual 01:44:43 +33:00 06:59

39 624 JOÃO ISIDORO DOS SANTOS Individual 01:45:03 +33:20 07:00

40 652 Rui Rebelo WeGoRun 01:45:24 +33:41 07:02

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 17,6ºC 85%09:30

End 17,6ºC 85%12:48

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 4 generate 01-jun.-2025 12:49

TRAIL CURTO - STAGE 1

Trail Rota dos Moinhos
Albergaria-a-Velha

01-junho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT

15 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

41 629 PAULO ROGÉRIO MARQUES DA 
SILVA Individual 01:45:29 +33:46 07:02

42 606 Luís Carvalheiro Individual 01:46:04 +34:21 07:04

43 555 Andrés Yepes Individual 01:46:07 +34:24 07:04

44 562 HUGO MATOS Individual 01:46:19 +34:36 07:05

45 601 Daniel Pereira Da Rocha Individual 01:46:21 +34:38 07:05

46 616 RUI MANUEL DE OLIVEIRA 
GOMES Individual 01:47:28 +35:45 07:10

47 637 CLÁUDIO  CARVALHO OS FIGUEIREDOS 01:48:04 +36:21 07:12

48 612 Paulo Santos Individual 01:48:57 +37:14 07:16

49 607 Luis Filipe Coutinho Santos Individual 01:48:57 +37:14 07:16

50 595 MARIA RITA DA SILVA 
FERNANDES Individual 01:49:24 +37:41 07:18

51 522 José Rui Bandeira Coimbra Cluve 01:49:47 +38:04 07:19

52 529 Palmira Vieira DURA-F1 RACETEAM 01:50:18 +38:35 07:21

53 505 Ruben Carvalho BTT Isolamais/Molag SportAz Trail Running 01:50:39 +38:56 07:23

54 540 Cristiano Santos HutRunners Aveiro 01:50:39 +38:56 07:23

55 510 DORA MANUELA RIBEIRO PAIVA 
NUNES CATR - CORREIO ALBERGARIA 01:51:22 +39:39 07:26

56 552 Sofia Dias Individual 01:51:29 +39:46 07:26

57 573 Pedro Vieira Individual 01:51:50 +40:07 07:27

58 658 Tais Alberta Cordeiro Aita WildTrailer's 01:51:59 +40:16 07:28

59 572 Pedro Garcia Individual 01:53:04 +41:21 07:32

60 590 Susana Fontoura Individual 01:53:10 +41:27 07:33

61 501 Carlos Macedo A.D.Amarante 01:53:41 +41:58 07:35

62 568 Lucas Silva Individual 01:53:42 +41:59 07:35

63 532 Anabela  Reis Eu e Tu 01:55:03 +43:20 07:40

64 533 Bruno Parente Eu e Tu 01:55:04 +43:21 07:40

65 582 Carina Lopes Individual 01:55:35 +43:52 07:42

66 541 Edmundo Gonçalves Lopes HutRunners Aveiro 01:56:02 +44:19 07:44

67 620 Carlos Ferreira Individual 01:56:30 +44:47 07:46

68 600 Carlos Pereira Individual 01:56:32 +44:49 07:46

69 641 Marco Almeida SPORTARC 01:56:46 +45:03 07:47

70 650 Gleverson Nunes Carvalho WeGoRun 01:57:09 +45:26 07:49

71 628 Octavio Sergio Rodrigues Linhares Individual 01:58:55 +47:12 07:56

72 566 Joel Gomes Individual 01:59:34 +47:51 07:58

73 642 Miguel Soares SPORTARC 01:59:41 +47:58 07:59

74 599 Bruno Daniel Silva Marques Individual 01:59:47 +48:04 07:59

75 651 Rui oliveira WeGoRun 01:59:54 +48:11 08:00

76 602 Gabriel Lima Godinho Individual 02:00:07 +48:24 08:00

77 584 Ivone Bastos Reis Individual 02:00:25 +48:42 08:02

78 587 MÓNICA SOFIA MARQUES 
NUNES Individual 02:00:37 +48:54 08:02

79 638 Catarina matos Os marmotas 02:00:41 +48:58 08:03

80 535 Pascoal Martins Pires GRC TELHADELA 02:01:23 +49:40 08:06

81 519 SANDRA SILVA DE ALMEIDA 
ALHO CATR - CORREIO ALBERGARIA 02:02:03 +50:20 08:08

82 513 ZORYANA ZADOROZHNA CATR - CORREIO ALBERGARIA 02:02:04 +50:21 08:08
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

83 583 Helan Pires Individual 02:02:57 +51:14 08:12

84 567 José Reis Individual 02:03:00 +51:17 08:12

85 503 Guilhermina Ligeiro Atletas das 17 h 02:03:33 +51:50 08:14

86 504 Maria Brandao Atletas das 17 h 02:03:33 +51:50 08:14

87 563 João Alberto Oliveira Pereira Individual 02:04:00 +52:17 08:16

88 559 Fábio Branco Individual 02:04:09 +52:26 08:17

89 40 Rúben Serra Individual 02:04:12 +52:29 08:17

90 643 José Abreu Team Tortuga 02:04:20 +52:37 08:17

91 636 Nelson Sergil Carvalho Azevedo Juventude Cortegacense 02:04:48 +53:05 08:19

92 578 TOMÁS VIDAL INÁCIO Individual 02:05:34 +53:51 08:22

93 631 PEDRO ARMANDO RODRIGUES 
RIBEIRO INÁCIO Individual 02:05:35 +53:52 08:22

94 596 Porcina Maria Soares Marques 
Oliveira Individual 02:05:47 +54:04 08:23

95 539 Márcia Santos HutRunners Aveiro 02:06:18 +54:35 08:25

96 538 Ana Madalena HutRunners Aveiro 02:06:18 +54:35 08:25

97 603 Hugo Mourão Individual 02:06:36 +54:53 08:26

98 589 Sonia Bandeira Individual 02:06:48 +55:05 08:27

99 598 Rosa Lopes Individual 02:08:27 +56:44 08:34

100 604 Hugo Soares Individual 02:08:28 +56:45 08:34

101 521 MANUEL CARLOS SANTOS DIAS CATR - CORREIO ALBERGARIA 02:09:40 +57:57 08:39

102 639 Tertuliane Gonçalves Os marmotas 02:10:14 +58:31 08:41

103 618 ALBERTO PEDRO VALENTE 
SILVA Individual 02:11:33 +59:50 08:46

104 611 Nuno Silva Individual 02:11:33 +59:50 08:46

105 645 Carlos Santos Trapaceiros 02:12:07 +01:00:24 08:48

106 653 Ricardo Costa WeGoRun 02:12:48 +01:01:05 08:51

107 536 Lucinda Maria Rodrigues Lemos Grupo Juvenil Pinheiro da Bemposta 02:13:05 +01:01:22 08:52

108 659 Sérgio Ricardo Valente Silva WildTrailer's 02:16:50 +01:05:07 09:07

109 657 Mara Raquel da Silva Oliveira WildTrailer's 02:16:50 +01:05:07 09:07

110 580 Aida Valente Individual 02:16:58 +01:05:15 09:08

111 545 Diana Rodrigues Individual 02:18:45 +01:07:02 09:15

112 581 Ana Ferreira Individual 02:19:23 +01:07:40 09:18

113 551 Sara Dias Individual 02:19:23 +01:07:40 09:18

114 632 pedro lau Individual 02:22:27 +01:10:44 09:30

115 588 Otilia Maria Neves Rodrigues Individual 02:25:23 +01:13:40 09:42

116 507 ANA RITA AMARO CARDOSO CATR - CORREIO ALBERGARIA 02:26:36 +01:14:53 09:46

117 592 Isabel Costa Individual 02:27:38 +01:15:55 09:51

118 621 Carlos goncalves Individual 02:28:31 +01:16:48 09:54

119 625 JOAO PAULO Individual 02:28:51 +01:17:08 09:55

120 605 Humberto Simões Individual 02:29:23 +01:17:40 09:58

121 515 Dulce Silva CATR - CORREIO ALBERGARIA 02:31:15 +01:19:32 10:05

122 516 IOLANDA CRISTINA SANTOS 
OLIVEIRA MARQUES CATR - CORREIO ALBERGARIA 02:31:43 +01:20:00 10:07

123 594 Luisa Pessoa Individual 02:40:00 +01:28:17 10:40

124 656 Joana Isabel de Pinho Santos WildTrailer's 02:40:21 +01:28:38 10:41

125 655 Cátia Sofia Fernandes Ferreira WildTrailer's 02:40:22 +01:28:39 10:41
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

126 586 Marta Sousa Individual 02:44:00 +01:32:17 10:56

127 668 Joaquim Ferreira Individual 02:53:47 +01:42:04 11:35

128 610 Miguel A. Martins Individual 03:00:45 +01:49:02 12:03

129 549 MARIA LUÍS MOREIRA SILVA Individual 03:03:08 +01:51:25 12:13

130 627 LUIS MANUEL ALMEIDA LOPES 
SILVA Individual 03:03:10 +01:51:27 12:13

131 585 MARIA LUÍS MOREIRA SILVA Individual 03:03:11 +01:51:28 12:13

132 554 Thaís Patriota de Sousa Individual 03:03:12 +01:51:29 12:13

133 591 ANA MARGARIDA RAMOS VIEGAS Individual 03:04:52 +01:53:09 12:19

134 517 ISAURA GONÇALVES COSTA 
MARQUES DA SILVA CATR - CORREIO ALBERGARIA 03:07:36 +01:55:53 12:30

135 514 CARLA MARISA DE LEMOS 
PATRÍCIO CATR - CORREIO ALBERGARIA 03:07:38 +01:55:55 12:31

136 543 BEATRIZ DA SILVA PEREIRA Individual 03:17:43 +02:06:00 13:11
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Start 17,6ºC 85%09:30

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 17,6ºC 85%12:48

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 547 Ines Amaral Individual Senior Feminino 01:31:35 06:06

2 552 Sofia Dias Individual Senior Feminino 01:51:29 +19:53 07:26

3 638 Catarina matos Os marmotas Senior Feminino 02:00:41 +29:05 08:03

4 539 Márcia Santos HutRunners Aveiro Senior Feminino 02:06:18 +34:42 08:25

5 538 Ana Madalena HutRunners Aveiro Senior Feminino 02:06:18 +34:42 08:25

6 639 Tertuliane Gonçalves Os marmotas Senior Feminino 02:10:14 +38:38 08:41

7 545 Diana Rodrigues Individual Senior Feminino 02:18:45 +47:09 09:15

8 551 Sara Dias Individual Senior Feminino 02:19:23 +47:47 09:18

9 507 ANA RITA AMARO CARDOSO CATR - CORREIO ALBERGARIA Senior Feminino 02:26:36 +55:00 09:46

10 656 Joana Isabel de Pinho Santos WildTrailer's Senior Feminino 02:40:21 +01:08:45 10:41

11 655 Cátia Sofia Fernandes Ferreira WildTrailer's Senior Feminino 02:40:22 +01:08:46 10:41

12 549 MARIA LUÍS MOREIRA SILVA Individual Senior Feminino 03:03:08 +01:31:32 12:13

13 554 Thaís Patriota de Sousa Individual Senior Feminino 03:03:12 +01:31:37 12:13

14 543 BEATRIZ DA SILVA PEREIRA Individual Senior Feminino 03:17:43 +01:46:07 13:11

Senior Masculino
1 569 Manuel Monteiro Individual Senior Masculino 01:12:22 04:49

2 556 Carlos Dias Individual Senior Masculino 01:15:47 +03:24 05:03

3 524 Rui Oliveira Correr Fermelã ACADOF Senior Masculino 01:24:43 +12:21 05:39

4 570 Miguel Vieira Individual Senior Masculino 01:28:35 +16:13 05:54

5 579 Vitor Cruz Individual Senior Masculino 01:28:58 +16:36 05:56

6 508 RODRIGO ALEXANDRE PAIVA 
NUNES CATR - CORREIO ALBERGARIA Senior Masculino 01:29:18 +16:56 05:57

7 644 Tiago Santos Trapaceiros Senior Masculino 01:30:48 +18:26 06:03

8 561 Helder Marques Individual Senior Masculino 01:32:46 +20:24 06:11

9 527 Ivo Leandro pinto Gonçalves Desportivo Atletico de Recardães Senior Masculino 01:33:03 +20:41 06:12

10 557 Carlos Eduardo Individual Senior Masculino 01:33:20 +20:58 06:13

11 649 Diogo Oliveira WeGoRun Senior Masculino 01:34:37 +22:15 06:18

12 534 RICARDO MENDES Gens SC Trail Senior Masculino 01:36:22 +24:00 06:25

13 560 Francisco Manuel Teixeira Marques Individual Senior Masculino 01:37:47 +25:25 06:31

14 577 Tiago Tainhas Individual Senior Masculino 01:39:50 +27:28 06:39

15 640 Diogo Rufino Os marmotas Senior Masculino 01:40:09 +27:46 06:41

16 558 David Oliveira Individual Senior Masculino 01:42:23 +30:01 06:50

17 575 Tiago Henriques Individual Senior Masculino 01:42:41 +30:18 06:51

18 574 Rodrigo Pereira Individual Senior Masculino 01:42:42 +30:19 06:51

19 652 Rui Rebelo WeGoRun Senior Masculino 01:45:24 +33:01 07:02

20 555 Andrés Yepes Individual Senior Masculino 01:46:07 +33:44 07:04

21 562 HUGO MATOS Individual Senior Masculino 01:46:19 +33:57 07:05
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22 505 Ruben Carvalho BTT Isolamais/Molag SportAz Trail 
Running

Senior Masculino 01:50:39 +38:17 07:23

23 540 Cristiano Santos HutRunners Aveiro Senior Masculino 01:50:39 +38:17 07:23

24 573 Pedro Vieira Individual Senior Masculino 01:51:50 +39:27 07:27

25 572 Pedro Garcia Individual Senior Masculino 01:53:04 +40:42 07:32

26 568 Lucas Silva Individual Senior Masculino 01:53:42 +41:20 07:35

27 650 Gleverson Nunes Carvalho WeGoRun Senior Masculino 01:57:09 +44:46 07:49

28 566 Joel Gomes Individual Senior Masculino 01:59:34 +47:12 07:58

29 651 Rui oliveira WeGoRun Senior Masculino 01:59:54 +47:32 08:00

30 567 José Reis Individual Senior Masculino 02:03:00 +50:38 08:12

31 563 João Alberto Oliveira Pereira Individual Senior Masculino 02:04:00 +51:38 08:16

32 559 Fábio Branco Individual Senior Masculino 02:04:09 +51:47 08:17

33 40 Rúben Serra Individual Senior Masculino 02:04:12 +51:50 08:17

34 578 TOMÁS VIDAL INÁCIO Individual Senior Masculino 02:05:34 +53:12 08:22

Veterana F40
1 525 Marcia Martins DCI/Trilhos Luso Bussaco Veterana F40 01:20:49 05:23

2 509 CARLA DANIELA SÁ ALMEIDA DE 
MELO SERENO CATR - CORREIO ALBERGARIA Veterana F40 01:33:23 +12:34 06:14

3 510 DORA MANUELA RIBEIRO PAIVA 
NUNES CATR - CORREIO ALBERGARIA Veterana F40 01:51:22 +30:33 07:26

4 658 Tais Alberta Cordeiro Aita WildTrailer's Veterana F40 01:51:59 +31:10 07:28

5 590 Susana Fontoura Individual Veterana F40 01:53:10 +32:21 07:33

6 532 Anabela  Reis Eu e Tu Veterana F40 01:55:03 +34:14 07:40

7 582 Carina Lopes Individual Veterana F40 01:55:35 +34:45 07:42

8 584 Ivone Bastos Reis Individual Veterana F40 02:00:25 +39:36 08:02

9 587 MÓNICA SOFIA MARQUES NUNES Individual Veterana F40 02:00:37 +39:48 08:02

10 513 ZORYANA ZADOROZHNA CATR - CORREIO ALBERGARIA Veterana F40 02:02:04 +41:14 08:08

11 583 Helan Pires Individual Veterana F40 02:02:57 +42:08 08:12

12 589 Sonia Bandeira Individual Veterana F40 02:06:48 +45:59 08:27

13 657 Mara Raquel da Silva Oliveira WildTrailer's Veterana F40 02:16:50 +56:01 09:07

14 580 Aida Valente Individual Veterana F40 02:16:58 +56:09 09:08

15 581 Ana Ferreira Individual Veterana F40 02:19:23 +58:33 09:18

16 588 Otilia Maria Neves Rodrigues Individual Veterana F40 02:25:23 +01:04:34 09:42

17 586 Marta Sousa Individual Veterana F40 02:44:00 +01:23:11 10:56

18 585 MARIA LUÍS MOREIRA SILVA Individual Veterana F40 03:03:11 +01:42:22 12:13

Veterana F50
1 593 Luciana Fidalgo Individual Veterana F50 01:44:43 06:59

2 595 MARIA RITA DA SILVA FERNANDES Individual Veterana F50 01:49:24 +04:41 07:18

3 519 SANDRA SILVA DE ALMEIDA ALHO CATR - CORREIO ALBERGARIA Veterana F50 02:02:03 +17:20 08:08

4 503 Guilhermina Ligeiro Atletas das 17 h Veterana F50 02:03:33 +18:50 08:14

5 504 Maria Brandao Atletas das 17 h Veterana F50 02:03:33 +18:50 08:14

6 596 Porcina Maria Soares Marques Oliveira Individual Veterana F50 02:05:47 +21:04 08:23
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7 598 Rosa Lopes Individual Veterana F50 02:08:27 +23:44 08:34

8 536 Lucinda Maria Rodrigues Lemos Grupo Juvenil Pinheiro da 
Bemposta

Veterana F50 02:13:05 +28:22 08:52

9 592 Isabel Costa Individual Veterana F50 02:27:38 +42:55 09:51

10 515 Dulce Silva CATR - CORREIO ALBERGARIA Veterana F50 02:31:15 +46:32 10:05

11 516 IOLANDA CRISTINA SANTOS 
OLIVEIRA MARQUES CATR - CORREIO ALBERGARIA Veterana F50 02:31:43 +47:00 10:07

12 594 Luisa Pessoa Individual Veterana F50 02:40:00 +55:17 10:40

13 591 ANA MARGARIDA RAMOS VIEGAS Individual Veterana F50 03:04:52 +01:20:08 12:19

14 517 ISAURA GONÇALVES COSTA 
MARQUES DA SILVA CATR - CORREIO ALBERGARIA Veterana F50 03:07:36 +01:22:53 12:30

15 514 CARLA MARISA DE LEMOS 
PATRÍCIO CATR - CORREIO ALBERGARIA Veterana F50 03:07:38 +01:22:55 12:31

Veterano M40
1 526 Ruben Almeida DCI/Trilhos Luso Bussaco Veterano M40 01:11:43 04:47

2 537 Bruno Silva Grupo Juvenil Pinheiro da 
Bemposta

Veterano M40 01:17:25 +05:42 05:10

3 646 António Silva DCI/Trilhos Luso Bussaco Veterano M40 01:21:30 +09:46 05:26

4 615 Ricardo José Lopes Coelho Individual Veterano M40 01:28:48 +17:04 05:55

5 528 João Portugal DURA-F1 RACETEAM Veterano M40 01:34:03 +22:20 06:16

6 669 Pedro Oliveira Individual Veterano M40 01:34:09 +22:25 06:17

7 609 Mário Pereira Individual Veterano M40 01:39:38 +27:54 06:39

8 608 Manuel ventura da Silva Marques Individual Veterano M40 01:41:54 +30:10 06:48

9 606 Luís Carvalheiro Individual Veterano M40 01:46:04 +34:20 07:04

10 601 Daniel Pereira Da Rocha Individual Veterano M40 01:46:21 +34:38 07:05

11 616 RUI MANUEL DE OLIVEIRA GOMES Individual Veterano M40 01:47:28 +35:44 07:10

12 612 Paulo Santos Individual Veterano M40 01:48:57 +37:13 07:16

13 607 Luis Filipe Coutinho Santos Individual Veterano M40 01:48:57 +37:13 07:16

14 522 José Rui Bandeira Coimbra Cluve Veterano M40 01:49:47 +38:04 07:19

15 529 Palmira Vieira DURA-F1 RACETEAM Veterano M40 01:50:18 +38:34 07:21

16 533 Bruno Parente Eu e Tu Veterano M40 01:55:04 +43:21 07:40

17 541 Edmundo Gonçalves Lopes HutRunners Aveiro Veterano M40 01:56:02 +44:18 07:44

18 600 Carlos Pereira Individual Veterano M40 01:56:32 +44:48 07:46

19 641 Marco Almeida SPORTARC Veterano M40 01:56:46 +45:03 07:47

20 642 Miguel Soares SPORTARC Veterano M40 01:59:41 +47:57 07:59

21 599 Bruno Daniel Silva Marques Individual Veterano M40 01:59:47 +48:04 07:59

22 602 Gabriel Lima Godinho Individual Veterano M40 02:00:07 +48:23 08:00

23 535 Pascoal Martins Pires GRC TELHADELA Veterano M40 02:01:23 +49:40 08:06

24 643 José Abreu Team Tortuga Veterano M40 02:04:20 +52:36 08:17

25 603 Hugo Mourão Individual Veterano M40 02:06:36 +54:52 08:26

26 604 Hugo Soares Individual Veterano M40 02:08:28 +56:44 08:34

27 611 Nuno Silva Individual Veterano M40 02:11:33 +59:50 08:46

28 653 Ricardo Costa WeGoRun Veterano M40 02:12:48 +01:01:05 08:51

29 659 Sérgio Ricardo Valente Silva WildTrailer's Veterano M40 02:16:50 +01:05:06 09:07

30 605 Humberto Simões Individual Veterano M40 02:29:23 +01:17:39 09:58
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31 610 Miguel A. Martins Individual Veterano M40 03:00:45 +01:49:01 12:03

Veterano M50
1 530 Filipe Fonseca DURA-F1 RACETEAM Veterano M50 01:27:31 05:50

2 647 EUGÉNIO ALVES VVTR VALONGO DO VOUGA 
TRAIL RUNNING

Veterano M50 01:30:31 +03:00 06:02

3 542 Jorge Branco HutRunners Aveiro Veterano M50 01:33:00 +05:29 06:12

4 619 António Valdemar Alves da Silva Individual Veterano M50 01:34:36 +07:05 06:18

5 630 Paulo S Individual Veterano M50 01:35:10 +07:39 06:21

6 506 Armando Pinho CAADC Trail Veterano M50 01:36:04 +08:33 06:24

7 520 ANTÓNIO PEDRO MOTA MELO 
SERENO CATR - CORREIO ALBERGARIA Veterano M50 01:41:41 +14:09 06:47

8 617 Abilio Madail Individual Veterano M50 01:42:13 +14:42 06:49

9 624 JOÃO ISIDORO DOS SANTOS Individual Veterano M50 01:45:03 +17:32 07:00

10 629 PAULO ROGÉRIO MARQUES DA 
SILVA Individual Veterano M50 01:45:29 +17:57 07:02

11 637 CLÁUDIO  CARVALHO OS FIGUEIREDOS Veterano M50 01:48:04 +20:33 07:12

12 501 Carlos Macedo A.D.Amarante Veterano M50 01:53:41 +26:09 07:35

13 620 Carlos Ferreira Individual Veterano M50 01:56:30 +28:59 07:46

14 628 Octavio Sergio Rodrigues Linhares Individual Veterano M50 01:58:55 +31:24 07:56

15 636 Nelson Sergil Carvalho Azevedo Juventude Cortegacense Veterano M50 02:04:48 +37:17 08:19

16 631 PEDRO ARMANDO RODRIGUES 
RIBEIRO INÁCIO Individual Veterano M50 02:05:35 +38:04 08:22

17 521 MANUEL CARLOS SANTOS DIAS CATR - CORREIO ALBERGARIA Veterano M50 02:09:40 +42:08 08:39

18 618 ALBERTO PEDRO VALENTE SILVA Individual Veterano M50 02:11:33 +44:02 08:46

19 645 Carlos Santos Trapaceiros Veterano M50 02:12:07 +44:35 08:48

20 632 pedro lau Individual Veterano M50 02:22:27 +54:56 09:30

21 621 Carlos goncalves Individual Veterano M50 02:28:31 +01:01:00 09:54

22 625 JOAO PAULO Individual Veterano M50 02:28:51 +01:01:20 09:55

23 668 Joaquim Ferreira Individual Veterano M50 02:53:47 +01:26:16 11:35

24 627 LUIS MANUEL ALMEIDA LOPES 
SILVA Individual Veterano M50 03:03:10 +01:35:39 12:13
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LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK TEAM DESCRIPTION POINTS

1 DCI/TRILHOS LUSO BUSSACO 1 + 5 + 6 12

2 CATR - CORREIO ALBERGARIA 12 + 20 + 32 64

3 DURA-F1 RACETEAM 8 + 21 + 52 81

4 WEGORUN 24 + 40 + 70 134

5 HUTRUNNERS AVEIRO 17 + 54 + 66 137

6 OS MARMOTAS 31 + 79 + 102 212

7 WILDTRAILER'S 58 + 108 + 109 275

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 01-jun.-2025 12:49

TEAM RESULTS - TRAIL CURTO

Trail Rota dos Moinhos
Albergaria-a-Velha

01-junho-2025

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION


